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MONDAY-FRIDAY

MY FAMILY

SATURDAY

Wake up and breakfast

Language lesson

Break

Language lesson

Lunch

Common afternoon activities
(Sports&Arts or Excursions)

Dinner

Evening Activities

Bedtime

09.00

10.00

12.30

14.00

19.00

19.45

22.00

Wake up and breakfast

Language lesson

Lunch

Afternoon Excursions

Dinner

Evening Activities

Bedtime

09.00
11.00

11.00
18.00

19.00

19.45

21.30

SUNDAY

Wake up and brunch

Weekend excursions
and activities

Dinner

Evening Activities

Bedtime



