MY FAMILY

MONDAY-FRIDAY		SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
08.00	Wake up and breakfast	09.00	Wake up and breakfast	09.00 11.00	Wake up and brunch
09.00	Language lesson	10.00	Language lesson	11.00 18.00	Weekend excursions and activities
10.30	Break				
11.00	Language lesson				
12.30	Lunch	12.30	Lunch		
14.00	Common afternoon activities (Sports&Arts or Excursions)	14.00	Afternoon Excursions		
19.00	Dinner	19.00	Dinner	19.00	Dinner
19.45	Evening Activities	19.45	Evening Activities	19.45	Evening Activities
21.30	Bedtime	22.00	Bedtime	21.30	Bedtime